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1004751673 MACIAS, LUIS Republican S 2.7 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 10:27

1004751809 MACIAS, ROSA Republican S 2.7 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 10:27

1006699788 ROGERS, ERIC Republican S 10.5 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 18:20

1012404147 FUTRELL, DIANE Republican S 10.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 11:24

1014531434 TAYLOR, COLBY Republican S 2.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 8:59

1021061800 VIDAL, NOEL Republican S 10.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 11:27

1025076255 AGUILERA, ROXANA Republican S 10.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 15:40

1029867338 PARKER, VICTORIA Republican S 1.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 11:33

1029903886 HOLLAND, SAVHANNA Republican S 2.6 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 7:04

1029912819 RENTERIA, EMBER Republican S 7.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 16:43

1030693089 BERRY, JOHN Republican S 2.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 9:27

1030695505 ALVAREZ, VIOLA Republican S 1.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 10:59

1030695514 ALVAREZ, JESUS Republican S 1.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 10:58

1030695719 RUIZ, RIBIA Republican S 1.4 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 16:01

1030695941 TEICH, DEBORAH Republican S 7.5 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 15:38

1030696510 PORTER, GERALD Republican S 2.5 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 14:42

1030697320 BLANCO, LINDA Republican S 1.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 8:09

1030698217 GONZALES, MARIE Republican S 1.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 15:24

1030698860 AMBRIS, CELIA Republican S 1.4 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 10:14

1030700425 SIMONS, PAUL Republican S 2.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 16:04

1030706165 KINCAID, GAIL Republican S 2.5 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 12:47

1030706177 KINCAID, ROBERT Republican S 2.5 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 12:48

1030706584 PACHECO, NABOR Republican S 2.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 13:19

1030707784 PACHECO, PETRA Republican S 2.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 17:10

1030707876 GONZALES, RICARDO Republican S 2.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 18:15

1030708676 GONZALEZ, ALICIA Republican S 2.4 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 17:20

1030709429 TOVAR, LOUANN Republican S 2.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 17:01

1030709656 FLORES, DOLORES Republican S 1.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 13:43

1030710229 GONZALES, RIBIA Republican S 2.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 18:14

1030710498 CHAVARRIA, LISA Republican S 1.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 11:15

1030710507 CHAVARRIA, RUBEN Republican S 1.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 11:15

1030710678 GONZALEZ, ADONNA Republican S 10.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 15:20

1030711216 HERNANDEZ, LISA Republican S 10.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 13:53

1030711552 LUJAN, LARRY Republican S 2.7 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 14:35

1030711568 LUJAN, MARY Republican S 2.7 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 14:34

1030711649 VELASQUEZ, ERNESTO Republican S 2.7 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 18:46
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1030712248 REYNA, PATRICIA Republican S 2.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 11:13

1030712461 FRANCO, MAHALA Republican S 2.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 15:09

1030712712 PORTER, WENDY Republican S 2.5 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 14:42

1030712777 NORTON, CARRIE Republican S 2.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 9:47

1030714206 ZACHARY, RONALD Republican S 2.6 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 14:23

1030715061 JACKSON, JERI Republican S 2.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 8:34

1030717262 CARPENTER, DIANA Republican S 2.7 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 13:53

1030718766 CARSON, CHARLIE Republican S 3.2 EV-EV-Iraan Senior Citizen Center 2/27/2026 16:35

1030720331 SIMS, GWYNDOLYN Republican S 4.2 EV-EV-Iraan Senior Citizen Center 2/27/2026 13:19

1030720976 GRIGSBY, NEVA Republican S 4.3 EV-EV-Iraan Senior Citizen Center 2/27/2026 11:26

1030723427 COPELAND, LUCILLE Republican S 4.2 EV-EV-Iraan Senior Citizen Center 2/27/2026 14:22

1030726370 RANGEL, YSMAEL Republican S 10.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 15:26

1030726740 RANGEL, SYLVIA Republican S 10.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 15:26

1030727141 CALDERON, SENAIDA Republican S 7.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 17:30

1030727322 ESPARZA, ISTALIA Republican S 7.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 14:51

1030729060 MILLS, GARY Republican S 7.5 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 8:30

1030729492 DUNN, HAROLD Republican S 7.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 17:26

1030730007 REEVES, RANDY Republican S 7.5 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 11:23

1030730011 REEVES, SABRINA Republican S 7.5 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 11:22

1030731338 PASQUA, PAUL Republican S 7.5 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 8:58

1030731522 FIERRO, PETE Republican S 7.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 11:41

1030731941 RANGEL, MELISSA Republican S 1.4 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 13:55

1030732129 MARTINEZ, OLOGADIA Republican S 1.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 14:14

1030732456 WELLS, BILLIE Republican S 7.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 15:08

1030732776 MC GOVERN, Republican S 7.5 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 15:09

1030733755 DUNN, ROBERTA Republican S 7.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 17:26

1030734331 CARPENTER, BRUCE Republican S 2.7 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 13:53

1030737756 HERITAGE, CULLENE Republican S 9.2 EV-EV-PCWID #2 2/27/2026 9:48

1030739201 TEDFORD, FRANCES Republican S 10.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 10:11

1030739479 ELMORE, SHIRLEY Republican S 10.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 13:07

1030740131 DOMINGUEZ, JESSIE Republican S 10.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 9:43

1030740702 MEHAN, CANDACE Republican S 10.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 16:33

1030741857 TREVI, MIA Republican S 1.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 16:00

1030741944 GONZALES, JENNIFER Republican S 10.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 13:44

1030741992 MUNOZ, EDDIE Republican S 10.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 13:11

1030742002 MUNOZ, LETICIA Republican S 10.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 15:18
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1030742094 EDWARDS, KRIS Republican S 7.5 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 12:02

1030743413 HICKMAN, VIVIAN Republican S 2.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 11:19

1030744404 LOSOYA, ROBERT Republican S 7.5 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 16:48

1030746769 AARON, ELAINE Republican S 7.5 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 17:28

1030748570 HANSARD, GEORGE Republican S 1.7 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 15:34

1030748589 HANSARD, STACY Republican S 1.7 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 15:34

1030750258 MITCHELL, VICKI Republican S 2.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 16:15

1030753342 DOMINGUEZ, ASUSENA Republican S 1.4 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 12:47

1030756322 CASAS, AARON Republican S 10.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 14:56

1030756731 AMBRIS, SOTERO Republican S 1.4 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 10:25

1030759654 CASTANEDA, CECELA Republican S 3.2 EV-EV-Iraan Senior Citizen Center 2/27/2026 13:17

1030760705 RIPLEY, GENEVA Republican S 10.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 15:00

1030762165 GUEVARA, DIATRA Republican S 1.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 18:44

1030762889 HOLLEY, LINNIE Republican S 4.2 EV-EV-Iraan Senior Citizen Center 2/27/2026 15:08

1030763950 PERRY, MICKEY Republican S 4.2 EV-EV-Iraan Senior Citizen Center 2/27/2026 16:43

1030764669 HAYTER, AMANDA Republican S 1.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 12:07

1030768202 LEYVA, ABBY Republican S 2.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 16:12

1030769443 SWINNEY, RONALD Republican S 2.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 13:12

1030769905 PALACIOS, EVANGELINA Republican S 2.4 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 10:29

1030769914 PALACIOS, CONRADO Republican S 2.4 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 17:22

1030770044 MORALES, ROSALINDA Republican S 10.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 17:31

1030770139 SWINNEY, SUSAN Republican S 2.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 13:12

1030770187 VALENZUELA, JOSEPH Republican S 10.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 11:20

1030772467 GARCIA, EDITH Republican S 7.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 15:47

1030772737 EDWARDS, GARRY Republican S 7.5 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 12:02

1030772958 MCINTYRE, JOHN Republican S 1.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 15:36

1030774786 HOLLAND, JUSTIN Republican S 2.6 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 7:04

1030775328 SANCHEZ, CASSANDRA Republican S 6.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 10:13

1030775955 GUEVARA, ABRAHAM Republican S 1.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 12:19

1030775972 DIAZ, ROXANNA Republican S 7.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 16:32

1030776774 MONTFERRAND, MAGDA Republican S 2.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 16:45

1030778497 FABELA, GEORGE Republican S 1.4 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 10:24

1037987244 HAMILTON, JASON Republican S 2.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 10:50

1038730613 MCINTYRE, BARRETT Republican S 1.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 15:37

1052796515 CASILLAS, LEONARD Republican S 1.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 10:29

1058748726 CAPRON, MICHAEL Republican S 3.2 EV-EV-Iraan Senior Citizen Center 2/27/2026 10:12
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1058957761 CAPRON, ELIZABETH Republican S 3.2 EV-EV-Iraan Senior Citizen Center 2/27/2026 10:12

1093214899 SANCHEZ, VIOLETA Republican S 1.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 10:35

1133884279 GARCIA, FLORENTINO Republican S 2.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 16:51

1143319293 URESTE, JANIE Republican S 2.7 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 11:32

1143378236 ROGERS, KATI Republican S 10.5 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 18:07

1143702565 ESCAJEDA, ADRIAN Republican S 2.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 11:25

1145087695 HAMILTON, VICTORIA Republican S 2.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 10:50

1146511461 ELLIOTT, HEATHER Republican S 7.5 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 16:48

1147100904 MARTINEZ, RICARDO Republican S 1.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 14:13

1150177812 GONZALES, JERIESE Republican S 1.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 13:56

1150333921 SOTO, HECTOR Republican S 1.6 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 12:32

1154134513 CARREON, REBA Republican S 1.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 16:23

1154279442 EZELL, ETHAN Republican S 1.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 10:43

1158209744 CARREON, DELIA Republican S 10.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 11:10

1158885873 WIEST, JACINDA Republican S 2.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 18:18

1162159158 GARRISON, GREGORY Republican S 2.4 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 16:50

1164171362 MEADORS, MONICA Republican S 2.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 15:04

1164941640 CRUZ, DAVID Republican S 2.7 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 15:32

1166324827 MILES, ANGELA Republican S 1.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 8:22

1167460762 MUNIZ, MARIA Republican S 7.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 13:24

1169385149 JAQUES, BRITNEY Republican S 2.4 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 11:30

1172124119 ONTIVEROS, LAURA Republican S 2.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 14:43

1175079016 STRATTON, DEREK Republican S 1.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 16:31

1175695252 BURNS, KELLI Republican S 1.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 7:12

1176275959 GUERRERO, DELPHINA Republican S 7.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 14:30

1177136345 PEPPER, PAMELA Republican S 2.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 9:26

1179129385 OLDFIELD, JEANNETTE Republican S 10.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 13:01

1181889999 VEGA, SARAH Republican S 1.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 15:43

1182830047 HERSCHAP, PATRICIA Republican S 2.7 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 11:54

1183400778 MARTIN, MATTIE Republican S 10.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 11:25

1188156900 GONZALES, BENITO Republican S 1.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 11:48

1191130110 TERCERO, IVONNE Republican S 10.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 9:24

1192160295 HERSCHAP, DUSTIN Republican S 2.7 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 12:33

1192724278 BOINPALLY, PUJA Republican S 2.6 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 13:22

1192725399 BOINPALLY, RAHUL Republican S 2.6 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 13:22

1194080230 MCCLOSKEY, BRADLEY Republican S 1.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 15:39
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1195080803 GRANADO, FRANK Republican S 1.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 15:31

1195795380 VALLE, DORA Republican S 1.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 18:07

1196724027 URIAS, ALYSSA Republican S 1.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 18:13

1198354138 VEGA, EUGENIO Republican S 1.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 15:44

1199697872 GREEN, ROBERT Republican S 2.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 17:38

1201964856 HABY, ELAINE Republican S 1.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 15:29

1207278046 GARCIA, SANDRA Republican S 2.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 16:51

1207526262 GARRISON, BRYON Republican S 6.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 9:13

1207768106 VALENZUELA, OMAR Republican S 1.4 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 18:36

1210213395 LEDESMA, KESSIA Republican S 1.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 14:44

1210900976 STRATTON, ARLENE Republican S 1.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 16:46

1213711314 OLSON, JULIE Republican S 1.4 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 11:46

1213711662 OLSON, DENNIS Republican S 1.4 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 11:44

1214356345 SENA, HELIODORO Republican S 1.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 10:32

2000201658 CELAYA, GUILLERMO Republican S 2.4 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 16:26

2000210335 WILLIAMS, RAY Republican S 2.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 15:56

2000488469 BECHTEL, ABIGAIL Republican S 2.6 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 14:08

2000614341 MOORE, MATTHEW Republican S 7.5 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 17:12

2001236218 CONTRERAS, MIKE Republican S 10.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 14:33

2119499974 MOORE, ELIZABETH Republican S 7.5 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 17:00

2120872703 GALVAN, DEANA Republican S 7.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 15:10

2121084395 CONTRERAS, VICTORIA Republican S 10.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 18:33

2122092362 GALINDO, CRYSTAL Republican S 10.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 16:10

2128460506 DIAZ, ABRAHAM Republican S 7.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 16:33

2137968418 FRANCO, NARCISO Republican S 2.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 15:20

2138189392 MCCOLLOM, JEREMY Republican S 10.5 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 15:46

2138407029 RESENDEZ, VERONICA Republican S 3.2 EV-EV-Iraan Senior Citizen Center 2/27/2026 11:03

2140815154 SPEARS, ANTHONY Republican S 7.5 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 10:10

2143432949 SIMONS, FRANCISCA Republican S 1.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 15:37

2146647411 RIOJAZ, VERONICA Republican S 1.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 10:36

2152253316 BLANCO, DANIEL Republican S 2.5 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 16:29

2156992919 NUTT, GARRETT Republican S 2.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 13:56

2157259846 ELIAS, JOSELYN Republican S 7.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 17:12

2158331223 OUTHOUSE, NICHOLAS Republican S 1.4 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 18:37

2160359029 HANSARD, GEORGE Republican S 1.7 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 15:36

2160481789 CASTANEDA, AUGUSTINE Republican S 3.2 EV-EV-Iraan Senior Citizen Center 2/27/2026 13:17
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2161437759 WILLIAMS, TAMMY Republican S 7.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 11:06

2162020408 CONTRERAS, SAMANTHA Republican S 2.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 13:54

2164852338 SPEARS, RAMONA Republican S 7.5 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 10:11

2168098779 GONZALES, MALCOLM Republican S 7.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 16:19

2171700950 MCCLOSKEY, DARION Republican S 1.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 15:38

2175594874 AARON, SHEENA Republican S 10.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 12:32

2178249924 GONZALES, PABLA Republican S 7.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 12:57

2186385641 HOWELL, DONALD Republican S 2.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 11:27

2189542080 GRANADO, FRANKIE Republican S 1.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 15:34

2192352109 JORNSTEDT, REVAN Republican S 9.2 EV-EV-PCWID #2 2/27/2026 11:41

2195332494 ROJO, ELIZABETH Republican S 1.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 13:43

2197899307 GREEN, CRISLYN Republican S 2.1 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 17:24

2206816138 RODRIGUEZ, REBECCA Republican S 2.3 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 16:31

2207589500 GALVAN, SHANNON Republican S 1.6 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 16:21

2213462602 SAUNDERS, MELISSA Republican S 1.4 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 12:06

2213651130 OUTHOUSE, JO ANN Republican S 1.4 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 18:38

2216174401 ROSSER, NANCY Republican S 4.2 EV-EV-Iraan Senior Citizen Center 2/27/2026 10:09

3382403628 PADILLA, YADIRA Republican S 1.2 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 18:54

3382704899 COMPTON, MEAGAN Republican S 1.7 EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex 2/27/2026 15:35

Voter_ID Voter_Name Ballot_Party Precinct Polling_Place Timestamp

6


